
NE DIV: S1/2 OF NW1/4 BLOCK 34

WD 368-267, QC 1011-1942,

HUNE MAGGIE L/HUNE EDDIE G
5138 CAMINITO CACHORRO
SAN DIEGO, CA 92105-5354

00-00-00-10936-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/21/2015 DF 0.12 2,625 0 0 2,625

STANDARD
1

42,957
0

2,625
45,582

0
45,582

0
45,582
45,582

0

45,582

1011/1942 4/01/2004 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAGGIE LE H HUNE & ED

EDDIE G HUNE & MAGG

0368/0267 9/03/1976 WD Q V 01 54

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY HARRISON

MAGGIE LE H HUNE

2026
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253 ADDN SFR 50 03/28/2012

HX Base Yr

757 NE JOE CONEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 868 80.3358 89.98 78,103 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 792

BAS 120 100 120 5,939

BAS 672 100 672 33,257

FCP 183 25 46 2,276

FST 45 55 25 1,238

UOP 24 20 5 248

1,044 868 42,957

BAS= W18 BAS= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10 S3 FCP= W3 FST= W9 S5 E9
N5$ S5 W9 S14 E12 N19$ S21 E11 UOP= S3 E8 N3 W8$ E17N24$.

BAS

1810

3

21

11

17

24

BAS 12

10

12

10

FCP

3

5

9

14

12

19

FST

9

5

9

5

UOP3

8

38

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,625


